
Mike Mansfield (B301384)
Ogden, UT

Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 3/4/26 at
1:15:18 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service Comments Date

Oil Oil and filter changed 08/02/2025

This car has been recently serviced. That's a
good thing!

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

19  Service history records

2  Previous owners

Types of owners: Rental, Personal

Last owned in Utah

88,161  Last reported odometer reading

2021 FORD F-150 XLT

VIN: 1FTFW1E88MFA17483
CREW PICKUP
3.5L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/FORD/OK7dSXqbKjNjh0WpGBHcRe2e5dXHaECyThFoS4B4zhCa3OMlwbxH_cT7bgUKgce4TIgpkwLW6wFCqdyUqy3jOMynFxrllipNs64ITnfTRmlcIGG9mPPU2u5gkMYmydwTebQt_Nf-WWzo6iBPifonBgdOhstxM9_yGt619AgibCGRVaZ2lXzha1CZiHtF0jXuAQSotJAiRwDTALdb4ZKTIih31dT9n-HC8aoSb6LsMf0KPsj4SZ3pwEDZ1vcSxVTji7yPU-_S7vwA8HS6arjMMeRZK0-rM6DIwoh0DjfrjU5CIDYYL_VNICTiPY8p--HLuXajPZ48Ecg0SdzjDyi7BO8L8MOO23uDXVxnA8Z3jhM5dUK0u1882rAsEo1xQ-skPDE.cfx


Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list of recalls is
available at Ford Motor Company.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms

Detailed History

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2021 2025

Type of owner Rental Personal

Estimated length of ownership 3 yrs. 1 mo. 11 months

Owned in the following states/provinces Alberta, Arkansas Utah

Estimated miles driven per year 19,475/yr ---

Last reported odometer reading 67,630 88,161

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Owner 1
Purchased: 2021

Rental Vehicle
19,475 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

12/14/2020 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

01/26/2021 39 Team Ford Sales Ltd
Edmonton, AB
877-611-8752

4.6 / 5.0

16 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Drivability/performance checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Odometer reported as 63 kilometers

02/23/2021 Alberta
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Nisku, AB

Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Vehicle color noted as White

03/08/2021 Alberta
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Calgary, AB

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as rental vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

04/01/2021 Alberta
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Edmonton, AB

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as White

06/02/2021 Alberta
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sherwood Park, AB

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as White

07/16/2021 8,333 Jiffy Lube - Sherwood
Park
Sherwood Park, AB
780-449-1566

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed
Air system checked
Air filter checked
Air filter replaced
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 13,411
kilometers

11/03/2021 14,614 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-

-

-

-
-

-
-
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-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/FORD/JHZ6Eo7WNM_3bEKilxj1WW0FkvLutEb7etSiWMpbDAitcTplaKIx86lV9mZ15FuSen5QvV78bN6BcjsqYLcfuy-vv0ZSQ2eGKXdD5ubxfVvfL50sfwRJGEyTUgfzq99Zq0yZbfeT8EbtroIxmD9fgzuvzU-GI9lfkr9_W5bIY_vfP4vohHmEfOqCeNLWnAPPfBbt_TgFJsM582Bzcp7yzI5qX2pBkuHJ8WRlk0FHEuXWHPVT5s3Uaw1RU3lFV5GYX0aE8blTx7CVJfzWTMe5W6oaXnquD-AfvaECRmsvgaNN8HE9Z9L3KqdQjw7KndFd0b6getcmpDh2kprWbnai3Q4bX_SnZlpXTWsq_SnbtCdHoGmTy1Tur9vijmfpR5WavI-inImS3w.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/FORD/227dK0BkT6ahDOkXKIT2Pp3NKlh0P6tiD2jiVVKg8h2kbOmtsGcoW2gRQ-EAD1o5KD1bFzQ_0iuyG54PEtOV_BosvC49LBvfZKiv6U74cd97LSZrkuEkJIv7TaixBZpHGjyVMNJwgGGHNPO0SQfkpQMEKK1EDfP4ro8x_gG8oHH8H0srzEbPbpewfAhNcRKfmMx30wFgBz7OsgfCJs4JK_VZl8cjmTrmwOzzZfFOoeNmaSWys4bw8tZxsLoO_dBXd_9uFC_LRVSn23mqR17mv3hMLXDZPn57DNCZsejKoEIDtCuq14Q8vfafMjaz2pXKbWTGiSJLfGibR6Nobep0V0ZbCj31a1Hg4bwaKQ7p_OttKIiArt4x-fWfwo6YBE2jPcJkI5vQRA.cfx
http://www.teamford.ca/
http://https//jiffylubeservice.ca/locations/sherwood-park/jiffy-sherwood-park/
http://https//jiffylubeservice.ca/locations/sherwood-park/jiffy-sherwood-park/


Odometer reported as 23,519
kilometers

12/09/2021 Alberta
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sherwood Park, AB

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as White

01/13/2022 Alberta
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sherwood Park, AB

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as White

03/15/2022 20,585 Jiffy Lube
Fort Mcmurray, AB
780-743-3892

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Air system checked
Air filter checked
Air filter replaced
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 33,128
kilometers

03/23/2022 Alberta
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sherwood Park, AB

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as White

06/03/2022 23,179 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Odometer reported as 37,303
kilometers

06/14/2022 23,451 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Odometer reported as 37,741
kilometers

08/03/2022 Alberta
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sherwood Park, AB

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as White

08/08/2022 27,002 Jiffy Lube
Fort Mcmurray, AB
780-743-3892

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Air system checked
Air filter checked
Air filter replaced
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 43,456
kilometers

08/11/2022 Alberta
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sherwood Park, AB

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as White

09/15/2022 Alberta
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sherwood Park, AB

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as White
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http://https//jiffylubeservice.ca/locations/fort-mcmurray/jiffy-fort-mcmurray-powder/
http://https//jiffylubeservice.ca/locations/fort-mcmurray/jiffy-fort-mcmurray-powder/


10/21/2022 31,516 Jiffy Lube - Fort
McMurray
Fort Mcmurray, AB
780-790-0902

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Air system checked
Air filter checked
Air filter replaced
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Wiper(s) replaced
Odometer reported as 50,720
kilometers

12/01/2022 Alberta
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sherwood Park, AB

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as White

12/20/2022 35,933 Jiffy Lube
Fort Mcmurray, AB
780-743-3892

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 57,829
kilometers

02/03/2023 40,385 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Air system checked
Battery/charging system checked
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 64,993
kilometers

06/01/2023 47,237 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Air system checked
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 76,021
kilometers

09/08/2023 52,568 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 84,600
kilometers

11/09/2023 Alberta
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Calgary, AB

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as rental vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

12/13/2023 Alberta
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sherwood Park, AB

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as White

03/13/2024 Alberta
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Calgary, AB

Registration issued or renewed

03/25/2024 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale
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http://https//jiffylubeservice.ca/locations/fort-mcmurray/jiffy-fort-mcmurray-franklin/
http://https//jiffylubeservice.ca/locations/fort-mcmurray/jiffy-fort-mcmurray-franklin/
http://https//jiffylubeservice.ca/locations/fort-mcmurray/jiffy-fort-mcmurray-powder/


04/02/2024 US Dept of
Transportation
Sweetgrass, MT

Vehicle imported and declared to meet
US highway safety specifications
Bond released on 05/04/2024

04/16/2024 61,256 Arkansas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Little Rock, AR
Title #761015143311

Vehicle purchase reported
Title issued or updated

05/09/2024 61,348 Big O Tires
Salt Lake City, UT
801-322-1043

4.6 / 5.0

273 Verified Reviews

84 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Air filter replaced
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Emissions inspection performed
Oil and filter changed

05/16/2024 61,459 National Buick GMC
American Fork, UT
888-887-5041

3.9 / 5.0

69 Verified Reviews

2,109
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
VIN glass etching vin etched
Vehicle washed/detailed

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

05/17/2024 National Buick GMC
American Fork, UT
801-763-0018

3.9 / 5.0

69 Verified Reviews

2,109
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

12/23/2024 67,629 National Buick GMC
American Fork, UT
888-887-5041

3.9 / 5.0

69 Verified Reviews

2,109
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Engine electrical system checked
Starter replaced
Tail light bulb(s) replaced

03/13/2025 67,630 National Buick GMC
American Fork, UT
888-887-5041

3.9 / 5.0

69 Verified Reviews

2,109
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

-

-

-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

http://bigotires.com/
http://www.nationalbuickgmc.com/
http://www.nationalbuickgmc.com/
http://www.nationalbuickgmc.com/
http://www.nationalbuickgmc.com/


Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

Owner 2
Purchased: 2025

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/19/2025 69,591 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

04/17/2025 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

04/17/2025 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Santaquin, UT

Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White

05/19/2025 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

05/19/2025 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Santaquin, UT
Title #E001616456UT

Title issued or updated
Vehicle color noted as White

06/08/2025 75,975 Walmart Auto Care
Center
Payson, UT
801-465-8893

4.7 / 5.0

76 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

08/02/2025 81,256 Walmart Auto Care
Center
Payson, UT
801-465-8893

4.7 / 5.0

76 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

12/15/2025 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

12/15/2025 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Santaquin, UT
Title #UT012224047

Title issued or updated
Duplicate title issued
Vehicle color noted as White

02/05/2026 88,161 Young Ford of Ogden
Ogden, UT
801-629-5500

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked

-
-
-

-

-

-

-
-

-
-

https://www.walmart.com/cp/auto-care-center-services/2686220
https://www.walmart.com/cp/auto-care-center-services/2686220
https://www.walmart.com/cp/auto-care-center-services/2686220
https://www.walmart.com/cp/auto-care-center-services/2686220
http://www.https//youngfordogden.com/


4.3 / 5.0

301 Verified Reviews

213 Customer Favorites

Battery replaced
Key(s) (re) programmed
Remote(s) programmed
Tire condition and pressure checked

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Rental
Vehicle was registered by a rental agency.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
3/4/26 1:15:18 PM (CST)
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http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about

